MEZCZYZNI/MEN
Pchniecie kulg (7.26kg)
1 GOZDZIEWICZ Piotr
2 GOZDZIK Barttomiej
Pchniecie kulg M U20 (6kg)
1 BORKOWSKI Jakub
2 KRZYSTANEK Mateusz
3 RUCINSKI Kacper
4 ANTCZAK Julian
5 SZUBA Jakub
6 DUDEK Ignacy
KOWALSKI Bartosz
Pchnigcie kula M U18 (5kg)
1 GORECZNY Filip
2 GAJEWSKI Przemystaw
3 GAJEWSKI Michat
4 AMBROZIAK Marcel
5 CHUDAS Daniel
6 SEWILO Eryk
7 SZCZESNY Mikotaj
Pchniecie kulg M U16 (5kg)
1 OSKIEWICZ Tomasz
2 KIJEWSKI Karol
3 GAJDA Mikofaj
4 LEWINSKI Krzysztof
5 KREGIEL Franciszek
6 GAWLIK Witold
7 WOZNIAK Hubert
Pchniecie kula SP (3kg)
1 RUSEK Natan
2 PAPIS Dawid
3 WOJTKUN Maksymilian
Skok wzwyz mezczyzn
OLEJNIK Patryk
ANTOSIAK Sebastian
SZCZESNY Mikotaj
MATUSIAK Szymon
MICHALAK Michat
DUDKIEWICZ Rafat
SEWILO Eryk
WOZNIAK Hubert
ZELECHOWSKI Jakub
10 BUCHMILLER Wiktor
11 TEOCZEK Filip
12 ZDRAJKOWSKI Dominik
Skok w dal
1 GRZELAK Mateusz
2 KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub
3 DUDKIEWICZ Rafat
4 SEWILO Eryk
Skok w dal M U16
SKRZEK Barttomiej
ULINSKI Kacper
BANASIAK Patryk
WALCZAK Marcin
MATUSIAK Szymon
ANTOSIAK Sebastian
BUCHMILLER Wiktor
JURCZAK Jerzy
ZELECHOWSKI Jakub
10 WOSKO Mateusz
11 ZDRAJKOWSKI Dominik
Trojskok mezczyzn
CETLICER Filip
PRZYGODZKI Barttomiej
WOJTYSIAK Bartosz
KOZAK Marcin
BERLINSKI Rafat
KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub
OLEJNIK Patryk
Pchniecie kula M U14 (4kg)
1 BUIJNOWICZ Longin
2 ZARNECKI Odyseusz
3 SIBINSKI Jakub
4 GRZEGOREK Wiktor
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KOBIETY/WOMEN

Pchnigcie kula (4kg)
1 FRONCZYK Wiktoria
2 BUDNER Marta

Pchnigcie kulg K U18 (3kg)
1 MYSZYNSKA Izabela
2 ORLINSKA Martyna
3 KRZEMINSKA Weronika
4 DUDINA Viktoria
5 KUTEK Maja
6 SZMIGIEL Monika

Ogdlnopolski halowy mityng LA

ALEKSANDROW tODZKI, 05.01.2020

01-03-23
00-05-20

01-06-26
02-02-23
02-10-23
02-05-31
02-07-18
02-12-16
01-03-15

03-03-07
04-04-28
04-08-27
04-11-14
03-06-23
03-06-22
04-12-19

05-03-02
05-10-10
06-09-05
05-04-22
06-10-11
06-06-03
05-09-29

07-12-28
08-07-01
09-03-22

03-10-28
06-07-12
04-12-19
05-03-29
04-05-18
04-04-13
03-06-22
05-09-29
05-04-04
06-04-10
07-11-22
08-03-11

01-01-18
04-09-11
04-04-13
03-06-22

05-03-25
06-02-22
05-06-08
05-02-03
05-03-29
06-07-12
06-04-10
07-07-14
05-04-04
08-04-20
08-03-11

01-05-18
03-01-25
02-09-27
02-09-30
04-09-10
04-09-11
03-10-28

40-07-02
07-03-15
06-10-07
07-07-11

02-04-29
01-05-17

03-10-20
03-09-29
04-09-13
03-10-20
03-11-08
04-09-13

UKS 12 Kalisz
MKS Tomaszéw Mazowiecki

PKS Gwardia Szczytno
MKS Aleksandrow £édzki
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
MKS Aleksandrow todzki
MKS Aleksandrow £édzki
MKS Aleksandrow todzki
MKS Aleksandrow todzki

UKS Dziewiagtka Kutno
UKS Dziewiagtka Kutno
MKS Aleksandrow t.odzki
PKS Gwardia Szczytno
UKS 12 Kalisz

MKLA teczyca

MKLA teczyca

MKS Aleksandréow t.odzki
PKS Gwardia Szczytno
MKS Aleksandrow t.édzki
MKLA teczyca

MKS Aleksandrow t.odzki
MKLA teczyca

MKLA teczyca

MKS Aleksandrow Lédzki
MKS Aleksandrow Lédzki
MKS Aleksandrow Lédzki

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
MKLA teczyca

MKLA teczyca

MKLA teczyca

UKS Dziewiatka Kutno
MKS Aleksandrow t.6dzki
MKLA teczyca

MKLA teczyca

MKLA teczyca

MKLA teczyca

UKS Czempion Belchatéw
MKS Aleksandrow t.6dzki

MUKS Ptock

MKS Aleksandrow todzki
MKS Aleksandrow Lédzki
MKLA teczyca

GKS Start Dtugoteka

MKS Aleksandrow t.odzki
MKS Aleksandrow t.odzki
MKS Aleksandrow t.odzki
MKLA teczyca

MKLA teczyca

MKLA teczyca

UKS Czempion Belchatéw
MKLA teczyca

UKS Czempion Belchatéw
MKS Aleksandrow t.odzki

MKS Aleksandrow Lédzki
MKS Aleksandrow Lédzki
MKS Aleksandrow Lodzki
GKS Start Dtugoteka

UKS Skoczek Wiadystawdw
MKS Aleksandrow todzki
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

MKS Aleksandréow Lodzki
UKS 12 Kalisz
MKS Aleksandrow Lédzki
UKS 12 Kalisz

MKS Aleksandrow £édzki
MKLA teczyca

MKS Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
KM Aktywni Sochaczew

KM Aktywni Sochaczew
MKS Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
GKS Start Diugoteka

MKS Tomaszéw Mazowiecki

WP

WN

WN

WN

WP

WN

DS

Mz

DS

DS
WP
DS

WP

WP

Mz

DS

16.04
12.24

17.25
14.33
13.91
12.83
10.10
9.88
NM

13.89
12.48
11.03
10.86
9.87
9.42
9.39

14.85
13.67
11.54
10.18
8.58
8.20
7.60

7.30
6.02
5.89

1.81
1.66
1.66
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.56
1.46
1.41
1.41
1.26
1.26

6.55
5.89
5.21
4.95

5.69
5.54
5.36
5.31
5.27
5.18
4.93
4.67
4.44
4.21
3.59

13.95
13.39
12.68
12.33
11.90
11.16
11.01

11.62
10.00
7.85
7.36

11.74
8.50

9.77
9.53
9.10
7.72
7.28
7.26

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PK



Pchnigcie kulg K U16 (3kg)

PB

PB

1 SOBCZAK Wiktoria 05-01-02 MKS Aleksandrow t6dzki 9.45
2 LUBNAUER Julia 05-04-06 UKS 55 t6dz 8.31
3 KEPSKA Oliwia 06-09-27 MKLA teczyca 7.05
4 TOMES Nikola 05-07-01 MKLA teczyca 6.71
Skok wzwyz kobiet
1 GALKA Anna 03-02-09 WKS Slgsk Wroctaw DS 1.64
2 KALEMBA Kinga 04-03-02 GKS Start Dilugoteka DS 1.61
3 WITKOWSKA Kinga 01-01-04 WKS Slgsk Wroctaw DS 1.51
4 MIELCZAREK Zuzanna 05-02-24 UKS Czempion Betchatéw 1.41
4 KUTEK Maja 03-11-08 GKS Start Dtugoteka DS 141
6 BUDNER Marta 01-05-17 MKLA teczyca 1.41
7 NOWAKOWSKA Maria 04-04-29 UKS 55 todz 141
8 POLKOWSKA Katarzyna 06-02-14 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 1.36
9 KORYCKA Anna 07-03-19 UKS MTE Milanéwek MZ 1.31
10 KEPSKA Oliwia 06-09-27 MKLA teczyca 131
11 GRANOSIK Maria 06-06-02 MKLA teczyca 131
12 NOWICKA Hanna 07-07-21 UKS Czempion Betchatow 1.26
12 PALCZYNSKA Nikola 06-04-11 MKLA teczyca 1.26
12 ZIELINSKA Joanna 08-01-08 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 1.26
15 TOMES Nikola 05-07-01 MKLA teczyca 1.16
16 BIENIAK Natalia 05-06-30 MKLA teczyca 111
Skok w dal kobiet
1 SZTACHANSKA Zuzanna 01-12-28 UKS 55 t6dz 5.39
2 ROLSKA Barbara 01-11-06 WKS Slgsk Wroctaw DS 5.08
3 MYSZYNSKA Izabela 03-10-20 MKS Tomaszéw Mazowiecki 5.02
4 BUDNER Marta 01-05-17 MKLA teczyca 4.87
5 SZYMANSKA Emilia 03-01-08 MKS Aleksandrow todzki 4.79
6 DZIADAK Nikolina 03-08-04 UKS Siédemka Ostroteka Mz 4.65
7 PYSKLO Wiktoria 03-09-02 UKS Sidédemka Ostroteka Mz 4.63
8 CHMIELEWSKA Wiktoria 04-09-13 MKS Aleksandrow todzki 4.62
9 MIROWSKA Weronika 03-02-09 MKS Aleksandrow t6dzki 4.41
10 SZMIGIEL Monika 04-09-13 MKS Tomaszéw Mazowiecki 4.40
11 KUTEK Maja 03-11-08 GKS Start Diugoteka DS 4.20
12 DUDINA Viktoria 03-10-20 MKS Tomaszéw Mazowiecki 3.43
13 KLOSINSKA Sara 04-07-13 MKS Aleksandrow t.odzki 3.33
Skok w dal K U16
1 WODZINSKA Weronika 05-07-24 MKS Aleksandréow todzki 4.87
2 KACZMAREK Alicja 06-08-21 MKS Aleksandrow todzki 4.77
3 GRUZ Matgorzata 05-10-21 UKS Siédemka Ostroteka Mz 4.54
4 LUBNAUER Julia 05-04-06 UKS 55 todz 4.52
5 ROICKA lzabela 06-10-02 UKS Siédemka Ostroteka Mz 4.52
6 GROCHULSKA Julia 05-07-29 UKS Czempion Betchatow 4.46
7 JABLONSKA Oliwia 05-10-16 MKS Aleksandrow t.odzki 4.38
8 KEPSKA Oliwia 06-09-27 MKLA teczyca 4.27
9 BIENIAK Natalia 05-06-30 MKLA teczyca 4.26
10 PALCZYNSKA Nikola 06-04-11 MKLA teczyca 4.22
11 FOLWARSKA Ida 06-04-12 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 3.91
12 POLKOWSKA Katarzyna 06-02-14 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 3.77
13 KORYCKA Anna 07-03-19 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 3.74
14 URBANCZYK Joanna 06-01-17 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 3.12
Trojskok
1 WITKOWSKA Kinga 01-01-04 WKS Slgsk Wroctaw DS 10.75
2 MIROWSKA Weronika 03-02-09 MKS Aleksandrow t.6dzki 10.42
3 PYSKLO Wiktoria 03-09-02 UKS Siédemka Ostroteka Mz 10.34
4 ROLSKA Barbara 01-11-06 WKS Slgsk Wroctaw DS 10.10
5 DZIADAK Nikolina 03-08-04 UKS Sidédemka Ostroteka Mz 10.03
6 GALKA Anna 03-02-09 WKS Slgsk Wroctaw DS 9.89
7 EJZEMBERG Victoria 00-08-15 UKS Siédemka Ostroteka Mz 9.74
8 BUDZILEK Oliwia 03-09-12 UKS Siédemka Ostroteka Mz 9.67
Pchniecie kulg K U14 (2kg)
1 CZUBATKA Amelia 07-08-17 KM Aktywni Sochaczew Mz 8.01

2 NIEWIADOMSKA Viktoria 07-04-25 KM Aktywni Sochaczew Mz 7.85



